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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 12 Z/W, 200m Mesovito/Medley Open
27.2.10 - 12:25 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina 2:52.27
2. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 Becej 3:01.11
3. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Kkinda 3:03.77
4. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 3:05.53
5. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Proleter 3:08.44
6. PRPA, Miroslava 98 Banat 3:16.68
6. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Novi Sad 3:16.68
8. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Proleter 3:19.53
9. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina 3:23.00

10. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 3:26.91
11. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina 3:27.34

DSQ NISIC, Nina 98 Dinamo
DSQ SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina 

Pioniri

1. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina 2:34.61
2. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Novi Sad 2:55.72
3. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina 2:56.51
4. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 2:56.74
5. HARI, Tina 96 Polet 2:57.02
6. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Spartak 3:19.41

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 2:25.45
2. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:25.56
3. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 2:36.88
4. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 2:43.77
5. JEVIC, Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 2:55.74
6. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Polet 3:10.22
7. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Spartak 3:10.59

DSQ PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada

Juniori

1. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 2:44.58

Open

1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 2:25.45
2. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:25.56
3. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 2:34.12
4. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina 2:34.61
5. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 2:36.88
6. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 2:43.77
7. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 2:44.58
8. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina 2:52.27
9. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Novi Sad 2:55.72

10. JEVIC, Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 2:55.74
11. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina 2:56.51
12. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 2:56.74
13. HARI, Tina 96 Polet 2:57.02
14. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 Becej 3:01.11
15. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Kkinda 3:03.77
16. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 3:05.53
17. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Proleter 3:08.44
18. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Polet 3:10.22
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 12, Z/W, 200m Mesovito/Medley, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Spartak 3:10.59
20. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Novi Sad 3:16.68
20. PRPA, Miroslava 98 Banat 3:16.68
22. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Spartak 3:19.41
23. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Proleter 3:19.53
24. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina 3:23.00
25. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 3:26.91
26. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina 3:27.34

DSQ NISIC, Nina 98 Dinamo
DSQ SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina 
DSQ PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada


